VLOERWISSER 55 cm zwart natuur waterrand

Technische fiche

Barcode
Intrastatcode
Grondstof Montuur
Grondstof Vezel
Stuksbox

Artikel Lengte
Artikel breedte
Artikel hoogte
Artikel gewicht
Box lengte

Box breedte

Box hoogte

Box gewicht netto
Box gewicht bruto

Food Approved

5412976019156
96031000
METAAL
ZWARTE NATUURRUBBER
10

550 mm

40 mm

115 mm

0,436 kg

600 mm

200 mm

185 mm

4,360 kg

4,830 kg

No



